
Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaglia Georges (01/2143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Erik 01/2135 0 0 0,00

Bacco Eros 01/2138 0 0 0,00

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 0 0 0,00

Quaglia Georges 01/2143 0 0 0,00

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 0 0 0,00

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 0 0 0,00

Kaioken

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strippoli Luigi (01/939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 0 0 0,00

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 0 0 0,00

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 0 0 0,00

Strippoli Luigi 01/939 0 0 0,00

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 0 0 0,00

Fusion G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Destro Michele (01/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 0 0 0,00

Destro Michele 01/1256 0 0 0,00

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 0 0 0,00

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 0 0 0,00

Massari Mattia 01/1495 0 0 0,00

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 0 0 0,00

Suman Omar 01/167 0 0 0,00

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 0 0 0,00


